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Unit Size

Prices are introductory, applicable for
minimum 12 months

Prices subject to VAT

Minimum storage period - 1 week

Deposit of £25 - refundable within
21 days of leaving store

Storage invoiced monthly in advance
on 1st of month. If into store after
16th of the month, first invoice will
include to end of following month

Per week Per month

Padlock required (£8.00 if we supply)

INSURANCE - if you do not have your own
insurance we can provide this for £0.80 per
£1000 value per week (including Insurance
Premium Tax)

DISCOUNTS

Visit hullselfstorage.com/offers
for details of all our current
discounts & offers

Access
Instant

SMALL
PRINT

LOW COST
STORAGE

35sqft

40sqft

50sqft

65sqft

£9.25

£11.25

£14.25

£19.25

£40.19

£48.88

£61.92

£83.65

(3’6W x 7’5L x 7’6H)

(4’2W x 7’5L x 7’6H)

(6’2W x 7’5L x 7’6H)

(9’6W x 7’5L x 7’6H)
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Stored individually.
We sell sofa bags.

Make a booking by email or phone

Receive a confirmation email

You load your booked container/s

Provide us with minimum 3 working days
notice when you are ready to empty
your container

Complete licence agreement

You access anytime during
opening hours

Monday - Friday: 08.00 - 17.30
Saturday: 07.00 - 15.00
Sunday: Closed

HOW IT
WORKS

Make 1st payment

We store your items

Access
Instant

SOFA
STORAGE

OPENING
HOURS

Storage Charge
per sofa/
armchair

Weekly

£4.25

Monthly

£18.47


