





Unit Size	Per week	Per month
35sqft	£9.25	£40.19
(3'6W x 7'5L x	7'6H)	
40sqft	£11.25	£48.88
(4'2W x 7'5L x	7'6H)	
50sqft	£14.25	£61.92
(6'2W x 7'5L x	7'6H)	
65sqft	£19.25	£83.65
(9'6W x 7'5L x	7'6H)	

Padlock required (£8.00 if we supply)

INSURANCE - if you do not have your own insurance we can provide this for £0.80 per £1000 value per week (including Insurance Premium Tax)



Visit **hullselfstorage.com/offers** for details of all our current discounts & offers





- Prices are introductory, applicable for minimum 12 months
- Prices subject to VAT
- Minimum storage period 1 week
- Deposit of £25 refundable within 21 days of leaving store
- Storage invoiced monthly in advance on 1st of month. If into store after 16th of the month, first invoice will include to end of following month

www.hullselfstorage.com Tel: 01482 330784 Therm Road Cleveland Street Hull HU8 7BF info@hullselfstorage.com







Storage Charge	Weekly	Monthly
per sofa/		
armchair	£4.25	£18.47

Stored individually. We sell sofa bags.



Monday - Friday: 08.00 - 17.30 Saturday: 07.00 - 15.00 Sunday: Closed







- Make a booking by email or phone
- Receive a confirmation email
- Complete licence agreement
- Make 1st payment
- You load your booked container/s
- We store your items
- You access anytime during opening hours
- Provide us with minimum 3 working days notice when you are ready to empty your container

Therm Road Cleveland Street Hull HU8 7BF info@hullselfstorage.com

www.hullselfstorage.com Tel: 01482 330784